Time

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Noon

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Student Schedule

Event

Arrival, Photo IDs, Check-in and Breakfast
Welcome and Introductions — Dr. Aurelio Valente
Small Group Meetings with Orientation Leaders
Group #1

Group #2

Group #3

Group #4

Interest Sessions

Smart Start

Cohort Themes, Common Reading, Civic Engagement Opportunities
Advising 101

Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)
myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services on the GSU Campus
Study Abroad

Four Year Career Compass

Self-Advocacy for Success

University Honors

Get fit. Stay fit @ GSU

Building Better Men for Greater Success

Lunch with Leaders and Academic Programs Fair
Money Talks

Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)
Session for Residents

Campus Life Session for Commuters

Advising and Registration (include check out), Resource Fair, Campus Tours

Locations

Sherman Hall

E1151
D2446
B2201
E1550

Sherman Hall
D1496
Sherman Hall

Engbretson Hall
B2203

D2444

B2201

D2446

B1241

B2200

Hall of Governors
Sherman Hall

Sherman Hall
Hall of Honors
Hall of Governors
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Time

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Noon

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Family Schedule

Event

Arrival and Check-in and Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions

Millennials go to GSU: How we can be partners in their success.
Academic Overview

Meet the Deans

Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)

myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services on the GSU Campus
Study Abroad

Four Year Career Compass

Self-Advocacy for Success

University Honors

Get fit. Stay fit @ GSU

Building Better Men for Greater Success

Lunch with Leaders and Academic Programs Fair

Money Talks

Campus Tours

Community Standards and Health and Safety on Campus
Campus Housing

First Year Commuter Student Panel

Locations

Sherman Hall

Engbretson Hall
Engbretson Hall
Engbretson Hall

Engbretson Hall
B2203

D2444

B2201

D2446

B1241

B2200

Hall of Governors
Sherman Hall

Prairie Place
Prairie Place

Prairie Place

Save the Date: Family and Friends Weekend to be held Oct. 9-12.

For more information, visit www.govst.edu/weekend
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