Student Schedule

Time	Event	Locations
8:00 a.m.	Arrival, Photo IDs, Check-in and Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions - Dr. Aurelio Valente	Sherman Hall
9:30 a.m.	Small Group Meetings with Orientation Leaders	
	Group #1	E1151
	Group #2	D2446
	Group #3	B2201
	Group #4	E1550
10:15 a.m.	Interest Sessions	
	Smart Start	Sherman Hall
	Cohort Themes, Common Reading, Civic Engagement Opportunities	D1496
11:00 a.m.	Advising 101	Sherman Hall
Noon	Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)	
	myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services on the GSU Campus	Engbretson Hall
	Study Abroad	B2203
	Four Year Career Compass	D2444
	Self-Advocacy for Success	B2201
	University Honors	D2446
	Get fit. Stay fit @ GSU	B1241
	Building Better Men for Greater Success	B2200
12:45 p.m.	Lunch with Leaders and Academic Programs Fair	Hall of Governors
1:30 p.m.	Money Talks	Sherman Hall
2:30 p.m.	Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)	
	Session for Residents	Sherman Hall
	Campus Life Session for Commuters	Hall of Honors
3:15 p.m.	Advising and Registration (include check out), Resource Fair, Campus Tours	Hall of Governors

Get social with your media! Tweet or Instagram using #new2gsu and #govst2015

Family Schedule

Time	Event	Locations
8:00 a.m.	Arrival and Check-in and Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Sherman Hall
9:30 a.m.	Millennials go to GSU: How we can be partners in their success.	Engbretson Hall
10:15 a.m.	Academic Overview	Engbretson Hall
11:00 a.m.	Meet the Deans	Engbretson Hall
Noon	Interest Sessions (choose one to attend)	
	myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services on the GSU Campus	Engbretson Hall
	Study Abroad	B2203
	Four Year Career Compass	D2444
	Self-Advocacy for Success	B2201
	University Honors	D2446
	Get fit. Stay fit @ GSU	B1241
	Building Better Men for Greater Success	B2200
12:45 p.m.	Lunch with Leaders and Academic Programs Fair	Hall of Governors
1:30 p.m.	Money Talks	Sherman Hall
2:30 p.m.	Campus Tours	
3:15 p.m.	Community Standards and Health and Safety on Campus	Prairie Place
4:00 p.m.	Campus Housing	Prairie Place
	First Year Commuter Student Panel	Prairie Place

Save the Date: Family and Friends Weekend to be held *Oct. 9-12*. For more information, visit <u>www.govst.edu/weekend</u>

Get social with your media! Tweet or Instagram using #new2gsu and #govst2015